*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 10/01/2022 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$50.00
$1,319.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$843.69
$50.00
$50.00

$71.00
$71.00

$71.00

$176.96
$176.96

$50.00
$100.00

$30.00

3709.61

GovQA

$50.00
$1,319.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$843.69

$100.00

2762.69

Case Type
Roofing Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Roofing Permit

Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Roofing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Electrical Permit

Manufactured
Home Permit

Plumbing Permit

Contractor
Ryno Roofing

Southwest Metal
Systems

HOME OWNER

Structural
Services

BENJAMIN
FRANKLIN

BOX PLUMBING

HOME OWNER

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

HOLEY
PLUMBING

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

Triple Crown
Roofing &
Construction LLC

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

Prevail Electric

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

FaithCo East
Texas

FaithCo East
Texas

FaithCo East
Texas

Tyler HVAC
Tyler HVAC

Lumpy's Electrical

Magnum Home
Service

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

Reference No
P004042-090622

P004043-090622

P004044-090822

P004045-091322

P004046-091422

P004047-091522

P004048-091522

P004049-091522

P004050-092022

P004051-092022

P004052-092022

P004053-092022

P004054-092022

P004055-092222
P004056-092722
P004057-092722

P004059-092722

P004060-092722

P004061-092722

P004062-092722

P004063-092722

P004064-092822
P004065-092822

P004067-093022

24

Address 1
1004 N PACIFIC
107 Park Central

505 PEACHTREE
1211 N. Johnson

227 Spring Lake
203 SPRING LK

1006 NEWSOME
ST

114 E BROAD
105 PARK
CENTRAL
1040-1060 N
PACIFIC

114 E Broad

109 COMMERCE
ST

212 BOWDOIN

1112 N Pacific
1020 SYCAMORE
220 W BROAD

Lot 1 Isabella St.
Lot 2 Isabella St

Lot 3 Isabella St.

Lot 1 Isabella St.
Lot 2 Isabella St

609 SYCAMORE
312 Krause

407 LINE

First Name
Tiffany

Morrow
Renewables

Judith

Tall Timbers Pizza

Hut
Leonard

Donna

Morrow
Renewables

Donna

Sabine
Enterprises

Gladstone
Investment Group

Gladestone
Investment Group

Gladstone
Investments
Group

Gladstone
Investment Group

Gladestone
Investment Group

Dustin

Jason

Last Name
Frazier

Hall

Vonhof

MARTIN GILBERT
L & LINDA L

RIVAS
SALVADOR G &
MARTHA J

Hanger

NORTHGATE
RETAIL PLAZA
LLC

Hanger

PARKS ROBERT
M

BUNN ELMER
TUCKER TED

Gentzel

Thompson

SAUER DAVID L
& JENNY
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https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4299
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4300
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4302
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4303
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https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4310

